

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 4
IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11037/2006

FAIZ AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INTEGRATED MEDICAL ASSN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh U. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master