

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6399/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2005 in SA No. 723/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHARAT TIBBIYA COLLEGE & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
NATIONAL INTEGRATED MEDICAL ASSN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for impleadment)

Date: 25/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. MPS Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh U. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. T.K. Joseph, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time extended by two weeks for
compliance of the office report failing which
the application for impleadment shall stand
dismissed automatically.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master