

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).21469/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2007 in CMWP No.
17496/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NURUL AJAHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment)
(With office report)

Date: 03/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application No.2 - for
impleadment is ordered.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master