

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chatanya Siddharth, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. I Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. P Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shyamohan, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhith Kumar ,Adv

Mr. T.K. Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.

Ms. Richa Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.1.2013.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Vinod Kulvi] |
|Court Master | |Court Master |